From (Person)	: chong Boon 8	en of	NMENT (Office)	D	ate/Time: 411	0/10/0 1:45px
Estimated Coa	st: S/TP RES/OD R		Bill to:			
To Inspect Ve	hicle No:	SML 948:	3 M	Insured:	SME	98139
at Workshop 1	m/s	Aubum A	ndo	Tel:	9093	8908.
of	176	& Ming 2	Me# 04-18)		
Policy No:	+				90204	145
Sum Insured:			Excess:	0		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.	.O.A	V.
CA / REV /	DARPONDALIS	TRS Person Contac	sted: Cherles		H.O.D. Endorseme	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	Tahmoly C	1			
	Mu - \$ 33	<i>I</i> < .		4		=
•	LTA-\$26	580.00	G G			
	Noft - \$ 6					

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	883W
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SML9483M
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	13 Nov 2019
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
/ehicle Model:	5251 XL
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	74954548N52B25AF
Chassis No.:	WBANU52000C228774
Maximum Power Output:	160.0 kW (214 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$51,339.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Apr 2010
irst Registration Date:	01 Apr 2010
ransfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$51,339.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	31 Mar 2020
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$25,669.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	31 Mar 2020
COE Category:	E - Open Category
OE Period(Years):	10
(P Paid:	\$24,229.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$911.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Nov 2019

OK



ř	bmw	525i	Used	Vehicle	List	(11)	vehicles))
---	-----	------	------	---------	------	------	-----------	---

Car Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Company Available

BMW 5 Series 525i XL (COE \$22,800 \$7,810 /yr 15-Oct-2007 2,497 cc - Car World Automobile Available Company Car World Automobile Available Company Car World Automobile Available Company Available Company Car World Automobile Available Company Car World Automobile Car World

Office No. - 64712822

Jeff Liu - 91155437 | Vincent Lim - 96338877 | Alan Seow - 90129110 | Ambrose - 97912121

BMW 5 Series 525i XL \$32,888 - 27-Jan-2010 2,497 cc 132,888 km A Asset Automobile Pte Availal

2 Owner, Car Is In Immaculate Condition!. All Wear And Tear Parts Replaced As Per Workshop Advise. Loan/Trade In Available. Please Call/S Now! Thanks.

Office No. - 67411911

Eddy - 83019659 | Andrew - 94521119

BMW 5 Series 525i (COE till \$43,000 \$8,650 /yr 06-Nov-2004 2,494 cc 110,000 km Availal 10/2024)

New 6 Months Road Tax.

Office No. - -

Andy - 97256600

BMW 5 Series 525i XL (COE \$57,800 \$6,050 /yr 16-Oct-2009 2,497 cc - D&L Auto Trading Availal till 05/2029)

80% Loan At 3.18%, Guaranteed Loan For Bad Credit/Ex Bankruptcy, View After Lunch Till 11PM Daily, Please Call To Arrange Viewing.

Office No. - 62960188

Darren Low - 96236322

BMW 5 Series 525i XL (COE \$65,800 \$7,150 /yr 23-Jan-2009 2,497 cc 103,000 km Availal till 01/2029)

Directors Owners, Covered Parking. Well Kept Interior. COE Till 22/1/2029. Dents On The Doors Yet To Touch Up. Full PML Till 2017, VAG Ti Date. Serviced Records And Repairs Back-Up With Receipts. Ne...

Office No. - -

Lee - 97666260

BMW 5 Series 525i XL (New \$72,888 \$7,280 /yr 22-Mar-2010 2,497 cc 92,951 km ABS Auto Capital Pte Ltd Availal 10-yr COE)

We Are The COE Specialists, No Gimmicks, Honest Dealing, Low Mileage Clocked. Car In Good Condition, Full Loan Available! 100% Approva Trade In Welcome, Bank Loan Available. Call Us At Our Showroom ...

Office No. - 64753423

Alex - 82298229 | Ken - 91196006 | Kenny - 98259995 | Roy - 83158315

BMW 5 Series 525i (New 10- \$73,500 \$7,340 /yr 29-Oct-2009 2,497 cc 98,830 km RPM Automobile Pte Ltd Availal yr COE)

New Battery, New Brake Pads, \$3k New Paintwork Frozen Gray Exterior Spray. Special Indent BMW M5. LTA Compliant Eisenmann Exhaust System, Stock Exhaust Available And Come Together. Very Expensive Auth...

Office No. - 67790012

Chris - 83885794 | SB Chia - 91825555

BMW 5 Series 525i XL (New \$73,800 \$7,370 /yr 05-Feb-2010 2,497 cc - DJ Automobile SG Pte Availal Ltd

Absolutely Good Condition, Powerful And Spacious. Perfect Family Car That Fulfills Practicality And Power! Good 10 Years More To Go! Loan Insurance Available, Trade-Ins Welcome! Viewing Via Appoin...

Office No. - 62595088

Denson Ong - 90552293

BMW 5 Series 525i XL (New \$76,500 \$7,640 /yr 08-Dec-2009 2,497 cc 151,000 km Availal 10-yr COE)

One And Only Owner, Accident Free. Please Whatsapp Or SMS To Arrange Viewing. Please Do Not Call.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 21 October 2019 1:45 PM

To:

Auburn Auto assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204945-SME9813G-CBS- Accident Claim - SML9483M

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Auburn Auto [mailto:auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, October 21, 2019 1:39 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D204945-SME9813G-CBS- Accident Claim - SML9483M

Dear Sir.

We would like Adrian Ling to be our surveyor for this case.

Kindly contact Charles Lim at 9093 8998 before the surveyor comes down to the workshop.

Regards,

On Mon, Oct 21, 2019 at 1:30 PM Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com > wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir,

Pls'choose one.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Auburn Auto [mailto:auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, October 21, 2019 1:26 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D204945-SME9813G-CBS- Accident Claim - SML9483M

Dear Sir,

Please send your surveyor down on the 25th October 2019.

Kindly contact Charles at 9093 8998 before the surveyor comes down to the workshop.

Auburn Auto 176, Sin Ming Drive #04-18 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

On Mon, Oct 21, 2019 at 10:58 AM Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com > wrote:

Without prejudice Dear Sir, LKK
STA LBS
Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896171 M: (65) XXXX XXXX F: (65) 6222 1033
W: www.sg.cntaiping.com FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896171 M: (65) XXXX XXXX F: (65) 6222 1033
From: Claims Dept of CTI Sent: Friday, October 18, 2019 3:25 PM To: Auburn Auto auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com ; Chong Boon Sen boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com ;
Chee So Chow < <u>sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com</u> > Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D204945-SME9813G-CBS- Accident Claim - SML9483M
Dear Boon Sen,
Please conduct PRS for SML9483M.

Note: officer in charge – Boon Sen 63896171.

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Auburn Auto [mailto:auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 18 October, 2019 2:40 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Accident Claim - SML9483M

Dear Officer,

Your client's vehicle SME9813G was involved in an accident with our vehicle SML9483M which is pending repair.

In this regard, please provide us a list of your surveyors which we can select one to go on a Single Joint Expert survey. Kindly contact Charles 9742 8009 for survey appointment at:

Auburn Auto 176, Sin Ming Drive #04-18 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Thank you. Claims Department

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 18/10/2019 09:54

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	and to copies of the report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
A Sept and the September 1, 1995, 1995.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/10/2019 15:02
Date Of Accident	15/10/2019 08:50
Exact Location Of Accident	BALMORAL ROAD TOWARDS DUNEARN ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SML9483M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GEN CAPITAL PTE, LTD,
Co Reg No	201542883W
Email Address	IMIN84@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87978998
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87978998
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	5251
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5108973687 (TP)
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KARLMAL IMIN
NRIC No	\$8400305J
Date Of Birth	04/01/1984

Date Of Birth 04/01/1984 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 19/03/2010

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91631574

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 732 TAMPINES STREET 71 #08-105

Postcode

520732

OTHER - HIRER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TANGLIN POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ ('E' DIVISION)

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21 KAMPONG JAVA ROAD, POSTCODE: 228892, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-3910000 - FAX NO: 63964900

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER STATEMENT AND POLICE REPORT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SME9813G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LEXUS ES250

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

JANE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96963120

Address

Page 2 of 13

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	KARLMAL IMIN	
Approximate Age	35	
Injuries Sustain	NECK, SHOULDER AND LOWER BACK PAIN	
njured person in which vehicle?	SML9483M	
Were seat belts worn?	3.1125 TOOM	
Nas this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address	RI K 732 TAMPINES STORES -	
Postcode	BLK 732 TAMPINES STREET 71 #08-105 520732	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information.") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms including the settlement of the dalms and any necessary
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms. (collectively the
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, too one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhalder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

800° 43230

NG WING KIN JAMES admin.vac@vicom.com.sg

17 OCT 2019

NG WING KIN JAMES S7227881E

900 944 85

THE THE PARTY OF T	Was and
	4
A: CMER483PA	
15-5-MENRY 3-6-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	
	9 8
	20
DESCRIBE CIPCUINATE CONTROL OF THE C	¥0
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On 15/10/2019 at about 0850 Hours, I was driving my BLIW 525	
bearing plate number SML9483M along Balmoral Road towards Dunearn	B **
Close Come Halt	
Upon green light, I turned right after the car infront drove app. I Stoppad looked left and nort to accome a	1
I Stopped looked left and inglit to ensure clearance and drove on. A car came spreading towards my left and coulded have and drove on.	4
A car came spheding towards my left and collided into my front. She failed	
She apologised for the amplest the string having my right of way.	ì
Severe damages to my par	8
Due to the arrigant of siller	
I have Seen a discretor and was given 3 days Mc with Strong medications.	
	$\mathbf{e}_{\underline{v}}$
DECLARATION TO THE PROPERTY OF	
We declare the foregoing particolars are true in every respect.	
ollcyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature	
Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	
Date & Time:	JAMES
1 7 OCT 2019 NG WING KIN admin.vac@vico	
aumin.vac@vico	

Page 5 of 13





1 of

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Tanglin Division HQ 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892 Tel No:1800-3910000 Report No. E/20191016/7007

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No.			
16/10/2019 12:30							
Name Of Informant	Address	Address					
KARLMAL IMIN	APT BLK 732 TAMPINES STREET		PINES STREET 7	1 #08-105			
	SINGAF	ORE 5207	32				
ID Type / ID No.	Contact	No.					
NRIC NO / S8400305J	Home/O	office:	Mobile:				
	91631574						
Nationality	Email Address						
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	imin84@hotmail.com						
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race			
Driver	Male	35	04/01/1984	Javanese			
Institution/School Name	Language						
Date/Time Of Incident	English Location Of Incident						
15/10/2019 08:55 - 15/10/2019 09:00	DUNEARN ROAD						
Brief details.							

On 15/10/2019 at about 0855hrs, I was driving my BMW525 bearing plate number SML9483M along Balmoral Road towards Dunearn Road upon green light, I turned right after the car in front drove off. I stopped, looked left and right to ensure clearance and drove on. A car came speeding towards my left and collided into my front. She failed to slow down as I was already turning having my right of way. She apologised for the accident. We exchanged particulars. It caused severe damages to my car. Due to the accident, I suffered neck, shoulder and lower back pain. I have seen a doctor and was given 3 days MC with strong medications.

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this	
report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.	
Date/Time: 16/10/2019 12:30	
Classification Of Case:	





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. E/20191016/7007

Victim	and the state of t	of the artists of the second		
Person Name	KARLMAL IMIN			
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S8400305J	
Gender	Male	Age	35	
Race	Javanese	Language	English	
Occupation	Driver	Address Type		
Address	APT BLK 732 TAMPINES STREET 71 #08-105 SINGAPORE 520732	Mobile No	91631574	
Is Informant A Victim?	Yes			

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 16/10/2019 12:30
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp .	

AUBURN AUTO PTE LTD

UEN: 200805305G

176 Sin Ming Drive Autocare #04-18, Singapore 575721

Tel: 8797 8998 Email: auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com

Vehicle Number: SML9483M

Make & Model: BMW 525i XL

Quantity	Description	Repairer's Estimate
	FRONT	
1 Front bumper Tow Cover		\$150 53,2
1	Right Headlight Clip	\$150 30
1	Fog light Cover	\$250 65.89
1	Front Bumper UnderTray Cover	\$250 155.1
1	Front Grill Right	\$250 /18
1	Front Grill Left	\$250 /18
1	Right Side Headlamp Bracket	\$450 26
1	Left Chasis Garnish	\$500 2016
1	Right Chasis Garnish	\$500 201.6
1	Front Rear Enforcement Bar	\$500 276.5
1	Right Indicators	\$500 734.6
1	Left Indicators	\$500 🗙
1	Right Side Headlight	\$500 ×
1	Front Driver Side Panel	\$800 🗶
1	Front Support	\$800 X
1	Aircon condenser	\$1,000
1	Front Reinforcement	\$1,000 673, 25
1	Left Headlight	\$1,500 ×
1	Right Headlight	\$1,500
1	Front Bumper	\$1,200
	LABOUR & MISC	
1	Tow	\$200
	Checking of wiring, lighting and resetting	\$850
	Remove and refit rear undercarriage	\$500
	Wheel alignment	\$300
	Remove and replace damaged parts	\$1,000
	Apply undercoating on repaired and replaced panel	\$800
	Workmanship to dismantle above damaged parts, repairs including cut and wield, realign body structure	\$1,200

Mis MC ARREAT ORA NA Repeat. 100

bonnet \$1845.39 / BT

Respray including polishing and waxing on the changed body \$1,000 parts, repaired portortions where consistent to the accident **GRAND TOTAL**

400 600 1240

14.395-39

4. Days. ung sum repair. After nepar photos. Euro Qiang - 82880282 25/10/19.

8649.75 20%, 6200

- e To resurvey before/after spray paints
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary :tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final articoval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

20245.20

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	19 Nov 2019		19 Nov 2019 13:41 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$6,200.0 Edit Estim		6,200.00 /iew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Clai	m Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DI	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -							
Main Claimant:	GEN CAP	TAL PTE. LTD.,	Co. Reg. No.: 2015	42883W					
Vehicle Re	SML948	зм		D	ate of Loss		9 08:00 - :59 hs and 14 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / SNI	M19D204945C0	2		licy/Cover ote No.:	DMPCSN18	3345918000		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured)	SME9813	G			licy No. laimant):				
				E	cess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Auburn A	uto Pte Ltd (HQ)	176 SIN MING DRIV	/E, #04-18 SI	N MING AL	JTOCARE, 575	5721 Sin Ming - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. Lt	td. (HQ) - Tel	: 6389 611	1 [Handle	d by Chong Boon S	Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc		Co-operative Ltd (F						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	66-3561 [H	andled by	XING GUO Q	IANG] [Final l	Rpt due 28/11	/2019]
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS [⊡]				View All	Search Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Claim Documents

*SML9483M (SNM19D204945C02) [SME9813G]
TP
GEN CAPITAL PTE. LTD.
Oct 15 2019 8:00AM
[-]
Auburn Auto Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per pag	e V	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Donat de Company de la company	humbnail	-
1	18/10/19 09:54	Accident Statement		oad HTM	
Dho	otos/Images		2 nor non	e V	V
		VAC (Sin Minn)	3 per pag	humbnail	-
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming) Accident Photo			
1	17/10/19 15:17	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	17/10/19 15:17	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
3	17/10/19 15:17	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/10/19 15:18	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
5	17/10/19 15:18	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
_		[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo		1 4 100	178
6	17/10/19 15:18	[Linked Accident Report Documents]		Load JPG	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		humbnail	
1	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
2	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
3	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
4	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
13	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
14	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
15	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
103		General View		Load JPG	V
16	20/11/19 09:33				-
17	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
18	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	×
19	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
20	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
29	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
30	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	V
	20/11/19 09:33	General View		Load JPG	12.1

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p		V
Νo	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	-
		Section of GOVERNOR		1 4 100	
32	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	<
38	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
40	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
41	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	20/11/19 09:33	General View	. 0	Load JPG	V
46	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	20/11/19 09:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
51	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	∀
53	Land to the contract of the co	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	20/11/19 09:38		0	Load JPG	V
54	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0		₩ ₩
55	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	-
56	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
64	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
65	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
67	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
68	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
69	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
70	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
71	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
72	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
73	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
74	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
75	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
76	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
77	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
78	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
79	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
80	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
			0		Z
81	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	-
82	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
83	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
84	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
85	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
86	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	V	~
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Thumbi	nail	Prin
37	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	Load Ji	PG	V
38	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3	PG	V
89	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji	PG	V
90	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JI	PG	V
91	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3	PG	V
92	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JI	PG	V
93	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	🚺 Load Ji	PG	V
94	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JI	PG	~
95	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JI	PG	V
96	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	€1 Load Ji	PG	~
97	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load Ji	PG	V
98	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load Ji		V
99	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Load II	00000	V
100	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Load Ji		V
101	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	① Load Ji		V
101	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	① Load Ji	Ce See	V
102	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji		V
			① Load Ji	7.65	V
104	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	② Load Ji	US-S	V
105	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	a Load Ji		V
106	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji		_
107	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo		7,55,55	V
108	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100		V
109	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	6 Load Ji	- 500	V
110	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji	-	V
111	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji	0.552	V
	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji		V
	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji		V
114	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji	1000	V
115	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load J		V
116	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji		V
117	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji	PG	V
118	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load J	PG	V
119	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load Ji	PG	V
120	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load J	PG	V
121	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load J	PG	V
122	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load J	PG	V
123	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load J	PG	V
124	20/11/19 09:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load J	PG	V
				_	
_	umentation	VAC (Cl. Min.)	1 per page	V	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming) Sketch Plan	Thumbi		erin
1	18/10/19 09:53	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load T	1F	
2	18/10/19 09:53	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load T	ΠF	
3	18/10/19 09:53	Sketch Plan #3	■ Load T	ΠE	
_	10/10/13 09:33	[Linked Accident Report Documents]		7.TT	
4	18/10/19 09:53	Sketch Plan #4 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load T	TF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View in Browser	
Ass	Assessment Reports 1 per page		V	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Thumbnail	Print
1	18/10/19 09:54	Accident Statement	■ Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page ✓	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Thumbnail	Print
1	17/10/19 15:17	Accident Photo	Load JPG	

Page 4 of 4

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
			0		V
2	17/10/19 15:17	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	17/10/19 15:17	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/10/19 15:18	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	17/10/19 15:18	Accident Photo	6	Load JPG	V
6	17/10/19 15:18	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/10/19 09:53	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
2	18/10/19 09:53	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load TIF	
3	18/10/19 09:53	Sketch Plan #3	0	Load TIF	
4	18/10/19 09:53	Sketch Plan #4	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 5 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI19018527/GSD3E2

02/12/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN18345918000

Claimant Vehicle No:

SML9483M

Insured Vehicle No:

SME9813G

Date of Loss:

15/10/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204945C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SML9483M

Make & Model:

BMW 5251, 2.5 XL (E60) (A) 01/04/2010 (Man. Year: 2009) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

74954548N52B25AF WBANU52000C228774

228338 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 2497 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

No

245/45 R17

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	14,395.39	7,409.75	6,985.64	48.53
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,850.00	1,240.00	4,610.00	78.80
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	20,245.39	8,649.75	11,595.64	57.28
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,200.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	20.245.39	6.200.00	14.045.39	69.38

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/11/2019

Date Inspected:

25/10/2019 Inspected At:

Auburn Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

176 SIN MING DRIVE, #04-18 SIN

MING AUTOCARE Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

MARKET VALUE: \$33,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$26,580.00 =NETT VALUE: \$6,420.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 02 Dec 2019)
Parts:	143	BMW 525I 2.5 XL (E60) (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SML9483M)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values r	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	Missing	150.00 F	*53.20 FL
2	1		*RIGHT HEADLIGHT CLIP	Necessary	150.00 F	*30.00 FL
3	1		*FOG LIGHT COVER	Missing	250.00 F	*65.85 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER UNDERTRAY COVER	Cracked	250.00 F	*155.10 FL
5	1		*FRONT GRILL RIGHT	Cracked	250.00 F	*118.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT GRILL LEFT	Cracked	250.00 F	*118.00 FL
7	1		*RIGHT SIDE HEADLAMP BRACKET	Broken	450.00 F	*26.00 FL
8	1		*LEFT CHASIS GARNISH	Deformed	500.00 F	*201.60 FL
9	1		*RIGHT CHASIS GARNISH	Deformed	500.00 F	*201.60 FL
10	1		*FRONT REAR ENFORCEMENT BAR	Bent	500.00 F	*376.50 FL
11	1		*RIGHT INDICATORS	Cracked	500.00 F	*234.65 FL
12	1		*LEFT INDICATORS	Not Necessary	500.00 F	*- FL
13	1		*RIGHT SIDE HEADLIGHT	Repeated	500.00 F	*- FL
14	1		*FRONT DRIVER SIDE PANEL	Repair	800.00 F	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT SUPPORT	Repair	800.00 F	*-FL
16	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER	Bent	1,000.00 F	*1,000.00 FL
17	1		*FRONT REINFORCEMENT	Bent	1,000.00 F	*673.85 FL
18	1		*LEFT HEADLIGHT	Not Necessary	1,500.00 F	*-FL
19	1		*RIGHT HEADLIGHT	Cracked	1,500.00 F	*1,500.00 FL
20	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Cracked	1,200.00 F	*1,200.00 FL
21	1		*BONNET	Bent	1,845.39 F	*1,845.39 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=ListIt	emDisc.	11 - 1 10 10 10 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	\$100 110 000 00 10 10 00 10 10 10 10 10 1	and the second s
				Sub Total (S\$)	14,395.39	7,799.74
			- List Item Discount on L I	tems 0.00/5.00% (S\$)	0.00	389.99
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,395.39	7,409.75

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	CHECKING OF WIRING, LIGHTING AND RESETTING	New	850.00	30.00
2	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	New	500.00	0.00
3	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	300.00	0.00
4	REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	New	1,000.00	100.00
5	APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL	New	800.00	60.00
6	WORKMANSHIP TO DISMANTLE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, REPAIRS INCLUDING CUT AND WIELD, REALIGN BODY STRUCTURE	New	1,200.00	400.00
7	RESPRAY INCLUDING POLISHING AND WAXING ON THE CHANGED BODY PARTS, REPAIRED PORTORTIONS WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	1,000.00	600.00
8	TOW	New	200.00	50.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	5,850.00	1,240.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >